101

316
317
319

317

104
316
318

312
305

105
308
319

312
304
309

304
205
306

302
306

103
320

206
315

High in Trial - All Breed

Dogs with the same score are listed in order of their placement in their class.

Marion Crain

Joanne Bockhorn
Nancy Muller
Kim Berkley

Nancy Muller

Deborah Deters
Joanne Bockhorn
Marion Crain

Karen Ann Fuss
Dick Guetzloff

Bob Hightshoe
Elizabeth Hunter
Kim Berkley

Karen Ann Fuss
Marion Crain
Kim Berkley

Marion Crain
Lisa Stepanek
Nancy Warshauer

Charles Harrison
Nancy Warshauer

Mary Wandless
Nancy Warshauer

Vicki Daugherty
Patricia Schneiderjohn

* denotes Doberman Pinscher

Novice B

Open B
Utility B
Open B
Open B
Novice B
Utility B
Open B
Utility B
Utility B
Novice B
Utility B
Utility B
Open B
Open B
Utility B
Utility B
Open A
Open B
Open B
Utility B
Novice B
Open B
Open A
Open B

Wyndspell Spring Fling
Highroller Summer Triangle
My Dolly Molly Two Spots
RapidEye All Fired Up

My Dolly Molly Two Spots

Cuchulain Sweet Caroline
Highroller Summer Triangle
Keesbrook's Diamond Jubilee

Kelakye's Joshua Deets of Kuventre
Heelalong Chimney Spark

BelCanto Surefire at Moonlight Run
Norwood Had To Be Ewe
RapidEye All Fired Up

Kelakye's Joshua Deets of Kuventre
Wyndspell Live Wire
Polesitter's Absolute Victory

Wyndspell Live Wire
Cedarwood's He's A Shore Thing
Sansu Brie of Walden Farm

Winbucks Mosaic Wheel d' Fortune
Sansu Brie of Walden Farm

Ronon Dex of Scenic Ridge
Natalie's Maggie of Walden Farm

Stonewall's Majestic Moment In Time
Oceania Von Der Tetiaroa

199.5

199
199
199

198.5

198
198
198

197.5
197.5

197
197
197

196.5
196.5
196.5

195
194
193

192.5
192.5

190
190

189
188



High Combined - All Breed

9/21/17

* denotes Doberman Pinscher

#  Score #  Score Total
My Dolly Molly Two Spots Open B 317 1985 Utility B 317 199.0 397.5
Highroller Summer Triangle Open B 316 199.0 Utility B 316 198.0 397
RapidEye All Fired Up Open B 319 199.0 Utility B 319 197.0 396
Kelakye's Joshua Deets of Kuventre Open B 312 196.5 Utility B 312 1975 394
Wyndspell Live Wire Open B 304 196.5 Utility B 304 195.0 3915
Sansu Brie of Walden Farm Open B 306 193.0 Utility B 306 1925 385.5



Armband

101
104
105
103
102
106

Scores by Class

Thursday

Novice B

Entered: 6 Shown: 4
Dog

Wyndspell Spring Fling

Cuchulain Sweet Caroline
BelCanto Surefire at Moonlight Run
Ronon Dex of Scenic Ridge
Lookylooky Here Comes Abbey
Sweet Molly From Greenup

Qualified: 4
Score

199.5
198.0
197.0
190.0
ABS
ABS



Armband

205
206
201
202
203
204

Scores by Class

Thursday

Open A

Entered: 6 Shown: 6
Dog

Cedarwood's He's A Shore Thing
Stonewall's Majestic Moment In Time
Obsession's Darling Little Star SL
Winbucks It'll All Be Clear

Wicklow Wicked Good

Gekko's Snow Punk of Wild Ridge

Qualified: 2
Score

194.0
189.0
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Armband

316
319
317
318
304
312
306
302
320
315
301
303
307
308
311
313
310

Scores by Class

Thursday

Open B

Entered: 17 Shown: 16
Dog

Highroller Summer Triangle
RapidEye All Fired Up

My Dolly Molly Two Spots
Keesbrook's Diamond Jubilee
Wyndspell Live Wire

Kelakye's Joshua Deets of Kuventre
Sansu Brie of Walden Farm
Winbucks Mosaic Wheel d' Fortune
Natalie's Maggie of Walden Farm
Oceania Von Der Tetiaroa
Serenade's Simply Dreamy
Crossroad Polesitter Always
Heelalong Never Say Never
Norwood Had To Be Ewe

Snowood Crystal Blue Ingenuity
Jackpot's Copper River

Darn Far's Scotty My Lad

Qualified: 10
Score

199.0+
199.0
198.5
198.0
196.5
196.5
193.0
192.5
190.0
188.0
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS



Armband

501
503
504
505
502

Scores by Class

Thursday

Utility A

Entered: 5 Shown: 4
Dog

Borgo's Don't Want To Miss A Thing
Polesitter's Desert Sun Gem

Darn Far's Secret Code

Rozzay's Chase the Wind Mariah
Majela Chaniam Vimiusa by Stealth

Qualified: 0
Score

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS

Place



Armband

317
316
312
305
308
319
309
304
306
301
302
307
313
314
315
318
320
310

Scores by Class

Thursday

Utility B

Entered: 18 Shown: 17
Dog

My Dolly Molly Two Spots
Highroller Summer Triangle
Kelakye's Joshua Deets of Kuventre
Heelalong Chimney Spark
Norwood Had To Be Ewe
RapidEye All Fired Up

Polesitter's Absolute Victory
Wyndspell Live Wire

Sansu Brie of Walden Farm
Serenade's Simply Dreamy
Winbucks Mosaic Wheel d' Fortune
Heelalong Never Say Never
Jackpot's Copper River

Lochinvar's Class Act

Oceania Von Der Tetiaroa
Keesbrook's Diamond Jubilee
Natalie's Maggie of Walden Farm
Darn Far's Scotty My Lad

Qualified: 9
Score

199.0
198.0
197.5+
197.5
197.0
197.0
196.5
195.0
192.5
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS

OTCh
Pts

17



Scores by Class

Thursday

Beginner Novice B

Entered: 2 Shown: 1 Qualified: 1
Armband Dog Score Place
802 Cuchulain Sweet Caroline 199.0 -/1

801 Marwyn Leave It to Little Lulu ABS
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